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Original Declaration of Conformity
Translation of the original Declaration of Conformity

EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

Apparatus/Equipment
Product:
Model:

Manufacturer or his authorized representative:
Name: Dreame Trading（Tianjin）Co.,Ltd.

Address: Room 2112-1-1,South District, Finance and Trade Center,No.6975 Yazhou
Road,Dongjiang Bonded Port Area,Tianjin Pilot Free Trade Zone,China

Country: China

Manufacturers authorized EU Representative
Name:
Address:
Country

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.

Object of the declaration: Listed above

The object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the following relevant Union harmonization directives and/or
legislation(s):

Radio Equipment Directive (RED) 2014/53/EU 

Low Voltage Directive (LVD) 2014/35/EU 

Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive (EMCD) 2014/30/EU 

Restriction of the use of certain hazardous substances (RoHS) 2011/65/EU 

Ecodesign Requirements for energy-related products (ErP) 2009/125/EC 

Machinery (MD) 2006/42/EC 

Toys safety 2009/48/EC 

Personal protective equipment (PPE) Regulation (EU) 2016/425 

Construction products (CPD/CPR) Regulation (EU) No 305/2011 

Cosmetic products Regulation (EC) No 1223/2009 

Medical devices(MDD) Directive 93/42/EEC 



Robotic Vacuum Cleaner+Base Station
RLS5-BL0+RCS0
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References to the relevant harmonized standards used, including the date of the standard, or references to the other technical
specifications, including the date of the specification, in relation to which conformity is declared:

Harmonized Standard Test Report No. Test lab
EN 60335-2-2:2010+A11:2012+A1:2013
EN 60335-
1:2012+A11:2014+AC:2014+A13:2017+A1:2019+A14:2019+A2:2019

200801011SHA-002 A1 Intertek Testing
Services Shanghai

EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3
EN 301 489-17 V3.2.4
EN 55014-1:2017+A11:2020
EN 55014-2: 2015
EN IEC 61000-3-2: 2019
EN 61000-3-3:2013+A1: 2019

210301741SHA-002
210301741SHA-003

Intertek Testing
Services Shanghai

EN 300 328 V2.2.2 210301741SHA-001 Intertek Testing
Services Shanghai
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Max You Lab ManagerName, function:

Signature:

Notified Body (Optional) :
Name of notified body:
Reference Number of the certificate:
4 digit notified body number:

Signed for and on behalf of

Place and date of issue:

Suzhou China 2021-4-21

Room 2112-1-1,South District, Finance and Trade Center,No.6975 Yazhou
  Road,Dongjiang Bonded Port Area,Tianjin Pilot Free Trade Zone,China

Dreame Trading（Tianjin）Co.,Ltd.

  
  
 
 

  
  
  
 EN 62311: 2020

EN 62233: 2008
210301741SHA-004 
210301739SHA-EMF01

Intertek Testing
Services Shanghai

EN62321-1:2013
EN62321-2:2021
EN62321-3-1:2013
EN62321-3-2:2020
EN62321-3-3:2021
EN62321-3-4:2023
EN62321-4:2013+AMD1:2017
EN62321-5:2013
EN62321-6:2015
EN62321-7-1:2015
EN62321-7-2:2017
EN62321-8:2017
ENIEC63000:2018


