Original Declaration of Conformity Translation of the original Declaration of Conformity

EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

Apparatus/Equipment

Product: Robotic Vacuum Cleaner+Base Station

Model: RLS5-BL0+RCS0

Manufacturer or his authorized representative:

Name: Dreame Trading (Tianjin) Co.,Ltd.

Room 2112-1-1, South District, Finance and Trade Center, No. 6975 Yazhou Address: Road, Dongjiang Bonded Port Area, Tianjin Pilot Free Trade Zone, China

China

Manufacturers authorized EU Representative

Name: Address: Country

Country:

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.

Object of the declaration: Listed above

The object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the following relevant Union harmonization directives and/or legislation(s):

Radio Equipment Directive (RED)	2014/53/EU	≎
Low Voltage Directive (LVD)	2014/35/EU	0
Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive (EMCD)	2014/30/EU	0
Restriction of the use of certain hazardous substances (RoHS)	2011/65/EU	٥
Ecodesign Requirements for energy-related products (ErP)	2009/125/EC	0
Machinery (MD)	2006/42/EC	0
Toys safety	2009/48/EC	0
Personal protective equipment (PPE)	Regulation (EU) 2016/425	0
Construction products (CPD/CPR)	Regulation (EU) No 305/2011	0
Cosmetic products	Regulation (EC) No 1223/2009	0
Medical devices(MDD)	Directive 93/42/EEC	0
		0

References to the relevant harmonized standards used, including the date of the standard, or references to the other technical specifications, including the date of the specification, in relation to which conformity is declared:

Harmonized Standard	Test Report No.	Test lab
EN 60335-2-2:2010+A11:2012+A1:2013 EN 60335- 1:2012+A11:2014+AC:2014+A13:2017+A1:2019+A14:2019+A2:2019	200801011SHA-002 A1	Intertek Testing Services Shanghai
EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3 EN 301 489-17 V3.2.4 EN 55014-1:2017+A11:2020 EN 55014-2: 2015 EN IEC 61000-3-2: 2019 EN 61000-3-3:2013+A1: 2019	210301741SHA-002 210301741SHA-003	Intertek Testing Services Shanghai
EN 300 328 V2.2.2	210301741SHA-001	Intertek Testing Services Shanghai
EN62321-1:2013 EN62321-2:2021 EN62321-3-1:2013 EN62321-3-2:2020 EN62321-3-3:2021 EN62321-3-4:2023 EN62321-4:2013+AMD1:2017 EN62321-5:2013 EN62321-6:2015 EN62321-7-1:2015 EN62321-7-2:2017 EN62321-8:2017 ENIEC63000:2018	48.400.21.0458.01-00/01	TÜV SÜD
EN 62311: 2020 EN 62233: 2008	210301741SHA-004 210301739SHA-EMF01	Intertek Testing Services Shanghai

Notified Body (Optional):

Name of notified body:

Reference Number of the certificate:

4 digit notified body number:

Signed for and on behalf of

Place and date of issue:

Signature:

Name, function:

Dreame Trading (Tianjin) Co.,Ltd.

Room 2112-1-1,South District, Finance and Trade Cepter,No.6975 Yazhou Road,Dongjiang Bonded Port Area,Tianjin Pilot Free Trade Zone,China

Suzhou China 2021-4-21

Max You Lab Manager